General information about company

Scrip code 532707

NSE Symbol DYNPRO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE256H01015

Name of the company

Dynemic Products Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ()Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Sharcholding as a Number of Vqt'ing Rights held in each
Category No. of Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of | €188 of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully p?"d palq-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
a (1D ;‘;T;eav) ;};ﬁes Receipts (‘V()IXE;I) 1957) (VIID As a [ o T s % of
R (VI) % of (ATB+C2) |y cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 20 3369739 3369739 |29.75 3369739 3369739 |29.75
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 17205 7958710 7958710 |70.25 7958710 7958710 |70.25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 17225 11328449 11328449 | 100 11328449 11328449 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slklages d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P'¢¢&¢d OF
S}(l) : No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category Uniirersl o Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered uliri erh(;r
Category | of eriymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding - " held in
()] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa % |No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 29.75 3369739
Group
(B) Public 70.25 7828700
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11198439




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly I:]Isi.rgf 3;(,);?@13:108. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ™%~ . B shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up %ndeorli};mg 1(1{:/1[(}1) _ (calculated as € ¢ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity eposttory per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | RECCiPts | IVI* 1050y vy . Total
(VI) (V)+ (VI) Class cg: Class Total N
held As a % of X egy Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) {Egﬁfﬁﬁﬁf; 19 3213419 3213419 |28.37 3213419 3213419 |28.37
(d) ‘(A;ggc?ftyh)“ 1 156320 156320 | 1.38 156320 156320 | 1.38
(S:l)a(—l'l;otal 20 3369739 3369739 |29.75 3369739 3369739 |29.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 20 3369739 3369739 |29.75 3369739 3369739 |29.75
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) [Ffvr:;tg;f"“f"l“’ 4 30972 30972 [0.27 30972 30972 |0.27
(S};‘;'IT)"‘” 4 30972 30972 [027 30972 30972 |0.27
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) EZ?&?L’;’TSEM 16246 4673380 4673380 | 41.25 4673380 4673380 |4125
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |42 1976181 1976181 |[17.44 1976181 1976181 |[17.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzc%er 913 1278177 1278177 |11.28 1278177 1278177 |11.28
(S;)bél;otal 17201 7927738 7927738 |69.98 7927738 7927738 | 69.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 17205 7958710 7958710 |70.25 7958710 7958710 |70.25
B)2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 17225 11328449 11328449 | 100 11328449 11328449 | 100
Total
(ATB+C) 17225 11328449 11328449 | 100 11328449 11328449 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |Plodged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . . sa sa [dematerialized
o, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi (Xi) (a) a70 No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares [(a) [Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 28.37 3213419
(d) 1.38 156320
(Slu)b-Tota] (A) 29.75 3369739
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.75 3369739
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(e) 0.27 30972
Sub-Total (B) 027 30972
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 41.25 4593370
(a(ii)) 17.44 1926181
(e) 11.28 1278177
Sub-Total (B) 69.98 7797728
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
70.25 7828700
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 11198439
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 11198439




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

BHAGWANDAS
K PATEL HUF

RAJULABEN
J PATEL

BHAGWANDAS
KALIDAS
PATEL

JAYANTILAL
K PATEL

RAMESHKUMAR
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL

KIRTIKUMAR
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL

VIMALABEN
BHAGAWANDAS
PATEL

PAN (IT)

AACHB7073C

AAQPP4729B

AAWPP5520G

AAXPP2799N

AAYPP4408R

AFWPP5299P

AGLPP5538K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
avy

68500

25975

1207182

14785

679993

115960

318800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

68500

25975

1207182

14785

679993

115960

318800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=]

.6

0.23

10.66

0.13

2.81

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of secus

rities (IX)

Class eg:X

68500

25975

1207182

14785

679993

115960

318800

Class eg:y

Total

68500

25975

1207182

14785

679993

115960

318800

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.6

10.66

0.13

1.02

2.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.66

0.13

2.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or othe

rwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

68500

25975

1207182

14785

679993

115960

318800

srovadine PAN

Reason for not.

)i

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

)

MUKESHBHAI
B PATEL

VISHNUBHAI
BHAGWANBHAI
PATEL

DIXIT
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL

DALCHHIBEN
BHAGWANBHAI
PATEL

KAMINIBEN
VISHNUBHAI
PATEL

MAHENDRABHAI
KALIDAS PATEL

CHETNABEN
M PATEL

PAN (II)

AGOPP9758Q

AHKPP8625R

AIWPP1765D

AJCPP5174D

AJCPP5225H

ALYPP4280E

AOLPP5836Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

114581

85401

169225

41100

49074

132000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

114581

85401

169225

41100

49074

132000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1.01

0.75

1.49

0.36

0.43

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

114581

85401

169225

41100

49074

132000

Class eg:y

Total

114581

85401

169225

41100

49074

132000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.01

0.75

1.49

0.36

0.43

1.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.01

0.75

1.49

0.36

0.43

1.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (

XI1I)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of




equity shares | 114581
held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

85401

169225

41100

49074

132000

Reason for not-providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder Promoter Group

type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders

)

MITTAL
DIXIT PATEL

KANTILAL
KALIDAS
PATEL

HANSABEN
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

BHAGVATIBEN
KIRTIBHAI
PATEL

SACHIN R
PATEL .

DIXIT
BHAGWANDAS
PATEL HUF

SHOBHANABEN
MAHENDRABHAI
PATEL

PAN (IT)

AOLPP6138D

AOZPP4343]

ARLPP7361B

AUEPP8326N

CIBPP7194K

AAGHD9308A

ASQPP1776L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
avy

32000

55150

29544

43465

19084

11600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

32000

55150

29544

43465

19084

11600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.28

0.49

0.26

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

32000

55150

29544

43465

19084

11600

Class eg:y

Total

32000

55150

29544

43465

19084

11600

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.28

0.49

0.26

0.38

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.28

0.49

0.26

0.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or o

therwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32000

55150

29544

43465

19084

11600

Reason for not

srovadine PAN

T

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3213419
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [3213419
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3213419
Class eg:y
Total 3213419

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2837

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 3213419
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DYNEMIC HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCD7430L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

156320

156320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

156320

156320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

156320

156320

Class eg:y

Total

156320

156320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

1.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

156320

156320

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DASHRATHBHAI PRAHLADBHAI
PATEL

JOLLYBEN
BHARATKUMAR JAIN

SIDDHANT SANJAY
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAWPPS5519K

ACZPJ5315L

AAPFK2329B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

349000

138290

115000

602290

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

349000

138290

115000

602290

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08

1.22

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

349000

138290

115000

602290

Class eg:y

Total

349000

138290

115000

602290

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.08

1.22

1.02

5.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.08

1.22

1.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

349000

138290

115000

602290

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

120

56

275

460

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

412593

44170

20166

374812

3285

423151

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

412593

44170

20166

374812

3285

423151

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.64

0.18

0.03

3.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

412593

44170

20166

374812

3285

423151

Class eg:y

Total

412593

44170

20166

374812

3285

423151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.64

0.18

3.31

0.03

3.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.64

0.18

0.03

3.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

412593

44170

20166

374812

3285

423151

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

913

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1278177

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1278177

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1278177

Class eg:y

Total

1278177

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1278177

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of rlght [
the reporting company, whether direc
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]aossi;;ort Nationality ;i’sss] ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on
PAN a Nationality |in case of |Name PAN a Nationality | in casc of Voting distributable | Exerc
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of
f g | is selected) " g | is selected) any other contr¢
national national distribution
TWANDAS
. BHAGWANDAS .
LDAS AAWPP5520G India K PATEL HUF AACHB7073C India 11.26 |11.26 [11.26 Yes
Total: [ 11.26 |11.26 [11.26




